1981 UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA ALPHABETICAL FOOTBALL ROSTER

Player Pos.
Mike ADCOCK .....0T
**Joe BEAZLEY ...... OT
*Jesse BENDROSS .. SE
BEBLUE ...icinsnias DB
Steve BOOKER ..... LB
Thomas BOYD ...... LB

Dante BRAMBLETT .DE
**Gary BRAMBLETT . OG

**Larry BROWN ...... TE
Paul CARRUTH ..... RB
*Joe CARTER ....... RB

Danny CASTEEL ....DT
**Jeremiah CASTILLE DB

*‘Bob CAYAVEC ..... OT7
***Tim, CLARK ........ SE
*Jackie CLINE ....... DT
Ricky COLBERT ..... B
Rocky COLBURN .... B
“*Ken COLEY ....... QB
*Earl COLLINS ...... FB
John COOK  .iies0 OG
Perry CUDA ....... QB
Bob DASHER ...... OG
Joe DISMUKE ....... L
*Randy EDWARDS ...DT
John ELIAS ........ MG
*Jeff FAGAN ........ RB
Charles FIELDS ..... DB

Paul FIELDS ....... QB

Ht.
6-3
6-5
6-1
6-2
6-2
6-3
6-3
6-2
6-3
6-1
5-11
6-6
5-11
6-2
5-9
6-5
6-1
5-11
5-11

Wit.
242
245
182
175
212
212
214
243
225
197
186
243
177
241
174
263
190
166
188
218
230
T8
231
270

245
225

198
178
183

Class
S0.
Jr.
SO.
So.
So.
Sr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
S0.
So.
Jr.
JF,
Jr.

Age
19
21
20
20
19
21
18
21
20
20
19
21
20
21
22
21
20
18
20
20
21
19
21
18

20
20

20
20
19

Birthdate
1/14/62
1/21/60
5/19/61
2/27/61
5/10/62
11/24/59
10/ 4/62
7/23/60
4/12/61
7/12/61
6/23/62
7/ 4/60
1/15/61
7/ 9/60
11/20/58
3/13/60
12/28/60
5/24/63
1/24/61
11/25/60
11/ 6/59
8/18/62
6/ 5/60
11/ 8/62

3/ 9/61
8/25/61

6/ 7/61
9/14/61
2/ 7/62

Hometown
Huntsville
Woodbridge, Va.
Hollywood, Fi.
Maitland, Fl.
Huntsville
Huntsville
Morrow, Ga.
Dalton, Ga.

Pembroke Pines, Fl.

Summit, Ms.
Starkville, Ms.
Florence

Phenix City
Largo, FI.
Newnan, Ga.
McAdory
Atmore
Cantonment, FlI.
Birmingham
Mobile
Woodbridge, Va.
Summerville, SC
Plymouth, Mi.
Gadsden
Marietta, Ga.
Columbus, Ga.
Hollywood, Fi.
Linden
Gardendale

High School
Johnson
Woodbridge
Mirimar
Edgewater
Butler

Lee

Forest Park
Dalton
McArthur
Parkland Academy
Starkville
Coffee
Central
Largo
Newnan
McAdory
Escambia Co.
Tate

Erwin
Davidson
Woodbridge
Summerville
Salem
Southside
Wheeler
Columbus
Miramar
Marengo
Gardendale



Craige FLORENCE ... E

Stan GAY ........... DB
Tommy GIBSON ..... L
David GILMER ....... L
**Alan GRAY ........ QB
Jay GROGAN ....... TE
Mickey GUINYARD .. B
*James HANEY ...... RB

***Jim Bob HARRIS ...DB
Josh HENDERSON .DB

Marcus HILL ........ LB
*Danny HOLCOMBE OG
“*Scott HOMAN ...... DT
Sammy HOOD ....... B
Don HORSTEAD ..... B
JimIVY (oo oT
Mark JACKSON ..... C
*Joey JONES ........ SE
“*Robbie JONES ...... LB
‘Peter KIM .......... PK
Emanuel KING ....... E
***Bart KROUT ........ TE
Michael LANDRUM QB
*Walter LEWIS ...... QB
*Eddie LOWE ........ LB
***Warren LYLES ..... MG
Chuck McCALL ...... L
Tom McCRARY ..... DT
John McINTOSH ..... L
Mike MCQUEEN ....OT
Scott MCRAE ....... FB
Andy MARTIN ..... QB
*Keith MARKS ....... SE
Ricky MOORE ....... B
*Steve MOTT ......... C
“*Mark NIX ........... RB
Ry OGILVIE ........ RB
Ben ORCUTT ....... RB
*Linnie PATRICK ....RB
Greg PEEPLES ...... L
‘Benny PERRIN ..... DB
“*Mike PITTS ......... DE
Mike RODRIGUEZ MG-DE
Todd ROPER ....... LB
Dexter RUTHERFORD OT
Terry SANDERS ..... K

Kurt SCHMISSRAUTER OT
Willard SCISSUM .... L

5-11
5-11

5-11
5-10

5-11

5-11

5-11
5-10

175
172
250
242
184
210
210
190
188
183
210
237
259
170
195
260
248
166
209
164
220
225
185
181
191
253
245
243
240
240
201
205
191
220
247
195
190
185
175
247
175
241
245
215
245
175
240
250

Fr.

Jr.

Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.

Fr.

So.
So.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jdr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Jdr.
So.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Fr.

18
20
18
19
22
19
19
21
21
22
20
20
21
18
19
19
19
18
21
22
18
21
19
19
21
22
18
20
18
20
19
19
21
18
20
22
20
22
20
18
21
21
19
18
20
19
20
18

3/16/63
12/ 6/60
7/30/63
10/18/61
8/ 8/59
3/26/62
4/12/62
10/10/58
12/19/51
4/22/59
3/ 8/61
7/ 7/61
6/27/60
5/ 9/63
8/16/62
10/ 6/61
12/12/61
10/29/62
12/25/59
4/11/59
8/15/63
10/20/59
12/12/61
4/26/62
2/ 1/60
7/ 2/59
12/22/62
8/ 9/61
1/10/63
3/25/61
9/11/62
5/ 5/62
10/31/59
4/ 7/63
3/24/61
1/ 1/589
5/ 6/61
3/21/59
2/29/61
3/ 1/63
10/20/59
9/25/60
12/ 5/61
11/11/62
6/26/61
8/31/62
2/24/61
10/28/62

Enterprise
Tuskegee
Mobile
Gadsden
Tampa, Fl.
Cropwell
Atlanta, Ga.
Rogersville
Athens, Ga.
Panama City, FI.
Dothan
Marietta, Ga.
Elkhart, In.
Ider

Elba
Birmingham
Houston, Tx.
Mobile
Demopolis
Honolulu, Ha.
Leroy
Birmingham
Nanafalia
Brewton
Phenix City
Pinson Vailey
Montgomery
Scottsboro
Dalton, Ga.
Enterprise
Huntsville
Muscle Shoals
Tuscaloosa
Huntsville

New Orleans, La.

Altoona
Birmingham

Arlington Heights, II.

Jasper
Gadsden
Decatur
Baltimore, Md.
Meibourne, FI.
Snellville, Ga.
Hatton
Birmingham

Chattanooga, Tn.

Huntsville

Enterprise
Tuskegee
Shaw

Etowah

Plant

Pell City
Westwood
Lauderdale Cot
Clarke Central
Bay County
Dothan
Wheeler
Elkhart Central
Ider

Eliba

Huffman
Madison
Murphy
Demopolis
Kaiser

Leroy

Berry
Sweetwater

T. R. Miller
Central
Pinson Valley
Jeff Davis
Scottsboro
Dalton
Enterprise
Huntsville
Muscle Shoals
Tuscaloosa
Lee

Shaw

West End
Vestavia Hills
Buffalo Grove
Walker County
Gadsden
Decatur
Polytechnic
Eau Gallie

S. Gwinnett
Hatton

Berry

Notre Dame
Lee



THICNArg otiiNiNG L. ... i
Malcolm SIMMONS .. P
*Ken SIMON ......... RB

Anthony SMILEY ....DE
*Jerritl SPRINKLE ....DB

Brent SOWELL ...... L
Paul TRODD ........ PK
Craig TURNER ...... B
Doug VICKERS .... OG
Hardy WALKER ...... L
Jimmy WATTS ...... DE
Darryl WHITE ....... SE
Mike WHITE ......... C

"*Tommy WILCOX ....DB
Roosevelt WILDER ..RB
*Charley WILLIAMS .. FB
Jon WILLIAMS ..... . L
*‘Russ WOOD ........ DE

o-11

6-1
5-11
6-3
5-11
5-11
5-11
6-2
6-3

Indicates Number of Letters Won.

231
200
190
210
183
230
150
190
239
270
200
167
230
187
195
214
258
209

Sr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
FF.
So.
Fr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.

21
20
20
19
21
19
20
19
19
18
19
20
19
22
21
21
™
20

o/ 3/60
5/18/61
11/22/60
4/23/62
1/18/60
4/14/62
3/27/61
2/19/63
1/ 4/62
2/25/63
1/13/62
1/21/61
10/21/61
7/30/59
12/16/59
11/24/59
8/ 1/62
6/ 3/61

Columbiana
Montgomery
Montgomery
Pinson Valley
Chamblee, Ga.
Clearwater, FI.
Eufaula

Gaithersburg, Md.

Enterprise
Huntsville

Gulf Breeze, FI.
Tuscaloosa
Decatur, Ga.
Harahan, La.
Macon, Ga.
Bessemer
Union Grove
Elba

Shelby County
Jeff Davis

Robert E. Lee
Pinson Valley
Sequoyah
Clearwater
Lakeside Academy
Damascus
Enterprise
Grissom

Gulf Breeze
Tuscaloosa
Southwest DeKalb
Bonnabel

Central

Jess Lanier

Arab

Elba



